
(7)

(5)

(3) (18)

(1)

(2)

(4)

(6)(17)(B)

(A)

(15)

(14)

(13)

(12)

(11)

(10)

(9)

(8)

40

(16)

(18)

COUNTRY PLACE ESTATES

ME
LR

OS
E L

N

ME
LA

NIE
 LN

MELROSE LN

NEW STONE RIDGE RD

04-16-9

04-17-21.1

04-17-21.2

04-17-21.3

04-17-21.4
04-17-21.5

04-17-21.6 04-17-21.7

04-17-21.8

04-17-21.10
04-17-21.11

04-17-21.12

04-17-21.13

04-17-21.14
04-17-21.15

04-17-22

04-17-22.1

04-17-22.2

04-17-22.4 04-17-22.5

04-17-39

04-17-39.1

04-17-40.1

04-17-44.2

04-17-63

04-17-65

04-22-8

04-22-8.1 04-23-7

04-17B-1

04-17B-2

04-17B-3

04-17B-4

04-17B-5

04-17B-6

04-17B-7

04-17B-8

04-17B-9

04-17B-10

04-17B-11

04-17B-1204-17B-13

04-17B-14

04-17B-15

04-17B-16.1

04-17B-17

04-17B-18

04-17B-19

04-17-9

04-17-9.1

04-17-21

1
3.45 Ac.

2
5.93 Ac.

3
2.24 Ac.

4
4.97 Ac.

5
2.23 Ac.

6
2.71 Ac. 7

3.46 Ac.

8
2.66 Ac.

9
2.77 Ac.

10
6.56 Ac.

12
3.39 Ac.

13
4.7 Ac.

14
4.02 Ac.

15
4.02 Ac.

15.1
1.1 Ac.

16
2.91 Ac.

17
2.08 Ac.

17.1
2.5 Ac.

18
2.83 Ac.

18.1
9.23 Ac.

18.2
4.65 Ac.

19
3.66 Ac.

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad

99
(15)

Water

Revised 3/8/2019R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Ripley
Map:   16ASTATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA

COUNTY  OF JACKSON
Office  of  Assessor ¯ 1 " = 200 'Scale:

05-19

04-16

04-17B

04-17

04-22
04-23

04-16A
Date, Map: 2/5/2024    Brian K. Thomas

Jackson County Assessor

Revised 2/14/2022
Revised 1/20/2023
Revised 2/5/2024


